NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/16 01:12 AM

TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

0001 APOLACON TWP - 001
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002

0003 AUBURN TWP - 003

0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008

0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014

0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018

0019 HARMONY TWP - 019

0020 HERRICK TWP - 020

0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022

0023 JESSUP TWP - 023

0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025

0026 LENOX TWP - 026

0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027

0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1w - 030
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036

0037 RUSH TWP - 037

0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 8, 2016

TOTAL

26,373
73.84

PERCENT

PA

03



VOTES
STRATI
Vot
01

02
GREEN
03

PERCENT
GHT PARTY
e for NOT MORE THAN 1
= DEMOCRATIC (DEM)
= REPUBLICAN (REP)
(GRN)

CONSTITUTION PARTY (CST)

LIBERTARIAN (LIB)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0044

APOLACON TWP - 001
ARARAT TWP - 002
AUBURN TWP - 003
BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004
BROOKLYN TWP - 005
CHOCONUT TWP - 006
CLIFFORD TWP - 007
DIMOCK TWP - 008
FOREST CITY BORO - 009
FOREST LAKE TWP - 011
FRANKLIN TWP - 012
FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013
GIBSON TwWP - 014
GREAT BEND BORO - 015
GREAT BEND TWP - 016
HALLSTEAD BORO - 017
HARFORD TWP - 018
HARMONY TWP - 019
HERRICK TWP - 020

HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021
JACKSON TWP - 022
JESSUP TWP - 023
LANESBORO BORO - 024
LATHROP TWP - 025
LENOX TWP - 026
LIBERTY TWP - 027

LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028

MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029
MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030
MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031
NEW MILFORD BORO - 033
NEW MILFORD TWP - 034
OAKLAND BORO - 035
OAKLAND TWP - 036

RUSH TWP - 037

SILVER LAKE TWP - 038
SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039
SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040
THOMPSON BORO - 044

VOTES

PERCENT

24.73
73.56 04

.26 05

152

118
65
46

52
55
80
60
69
31
64

41
33
27
51
95
54
12
12
64
42
44
83
23
33
51
122
102
103
22

192
120
52
124
326
208
67
77
120
93
115
348
72
63
192
315
239
119
32
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0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 35 61 0 2 2
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 5 56 1 0 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = CLINTON / KAINE (DEM) 5,065 26.14 04
STEIN / BARAKA (GRN) 192 .
02 = TRUMP / PENCE (REP) 13,295 68.60 05
JOHNSON / WELD (LIB) 559 2.88
03 = CASTLE / BRADLEY (CST) .46 06
WRITE-IN 180
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 65 185 1 2 8 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 77 190 1 1 7 1
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 158 650 5 6 30 7
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 314 891 3 13 41 8
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 101 328 0 2 10 2
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 107 250 1 2 13 2
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 328 771 5 10 30 7
0008 DIMOCK TWP - 008 153 446 1 6 22 6
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 224 386 4 1 8 7
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 121 440 5 5 16 6
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 90 333 2 6 12 11
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 9 42 0 1 3 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 114 434 3 4 16 8
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 125 158 0 7 6 4
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 193 590 5 14 28 9
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 127 303 6 5 24 4
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 169 495 6 5 18 4
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 61 178 0 0 2 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 130 237 3 5 8 6
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 35 78 0 5 9 3
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 90 357 3 1 9 2
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 66 203 2 1 11 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 57 120 0 3 6 1
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 107 258 5 3 14 4
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 204 656 4 15 23 5
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 120 372 2 3 14 14
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 29 107 1 0 3 1
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 33 154 0 0 3 1
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 149 231 3 8 20 6
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 108 178 1 1 10 11
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 101 211 2 6 10 3
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 196 680 2 7 16 1
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 69 163 1 5 4 3
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 74 131 2 3 10 4
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 128 400 4 4 17 3
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 290 642 3 13 27 6



0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 219 476 1 9 26 10
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 185 276 2 7 10 5
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 45 57 0 1 2 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 74 129 0 2 9 1
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 20 109 0 0 4 4

VOTES PERCENT
UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1

01 = KATIE MCGINTY (DEM) 5,494 28.65 03 =
EDWARD T. CLIFFORD, III (LIB) 1,706 8.90
02 = PAT TOOMEY (REP) 11,946 62.29 04 =

WRITE-IN 32 .17

01 02 03 04
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 68 175 15 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 87 157 27 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 186 558 97 2
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 338 818 85 2
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 106 292 42 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 108 244 21 1
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 374 681 72 3
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 159 409 57 0
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 244 323 56 1
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 126 406 55 1
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 96 306 42 2
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 13 36 6 0
0014 GIBSON TwWP - 014 135 394 41 0
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 125 153 21 1
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 224 535 76 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 137 260 64 1
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 176 460 59 3
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 61 154 22 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 149 209 27 0
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 40 68 21 0
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 112 317 28 2
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 72 184 22 2
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 63 110 13 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 110 230 47 1
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 226 581 89 1
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 118 353 53 0
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 32 104 4 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 38 131 16 4
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 148 236 26 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 108 178 24 1
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 104 192 32 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 220 593 83 0
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 79 131 31 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 71 120 29 1
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 143 350 60 2



0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 310 598 62 1
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 237 417 83 0
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 206 230 42 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 46 47 11 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 78 111 25 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 21 95 20 0

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1

01 = JOSH SHAPIRO (DEM) 6,116 32.41
02 = JOHN RAFFERTY (REP) 12,734 67.49 03 =
WRITE-IN 18 .10
01 02 03
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 77 175 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 85 182 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 219 615 1
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 380 844 3
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 129 308 1
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 119 249 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 410 705 1
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 193 415 1
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 281 334 0
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 134 446 0
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 108 332 1
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 12 41 0
0014 GIBSON TwWP - 014 154 405 2
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 134 165 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 235 583 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 156 297 0
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 190 487 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 78 158 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 163 214 1
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 56 72 0
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 106 339 2
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 75 202 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 70 114 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 133 242 1
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 254 614 1
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 136 381 0
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 33 105 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 45 136 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 161 249 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 111 194 0
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 112 207 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 247 641 1
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 91 146 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 80 140 1
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 172 379 0



0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 321 630 1
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 261 465 0
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 220 248 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 50 54 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 85 127 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 40 94 0
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
AUDITOR GENERAL
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = EUGENE A. DEPASQUALE (DEM) 5,597 29.78
02 = JOHN BROWN (REP) 11,698 62.23 04
ROY A. MINET (LIB) 648 3.45
03 = JOHN J. SWEENEY (GRN) 848 4.51 05
WRITE-IN 6 .03
01 02 03 04 05
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 61 169 9 13 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 87 152 11 13 1
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 203 562 35 29 0
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 314 812 50 45 0
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 127 274 19 13 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 115 235 8 12 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 383 642 52 33 0
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 180 372 34 23 0
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 263 305 27 18 0
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 131 397 28 19 1
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 94 303 24 16 0
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 13 32 4 5 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 140 383 15 19 0
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 109 159 16 13 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 213 528 39 30 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 138 262 32 14 1
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 175 463 21 21 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 70 149 7 6 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 138 213 16 10 0
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 42 70 12 3 0
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 104 314 21 12 1
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 70 195 6 8 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 67 96 12 4 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 129 216 14 17 0
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 240 549 42 38 1
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 123 351 25 14 0
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 29 97 6 4 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 41 134 5 3 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1w - 030 147 234 17 7 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 106 179 12 10 0
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 110 189 11 11 0
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 225 594 34 29 0
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 78 139 15 5 1



0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 74 114 14 16 0
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 166 340 24 20 0
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 279 585 49 29 0
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 254 408 41 29 0
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 205 220 22 24 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 45 52 6 0 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 81 119 4 7 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 28 91 9 6 0
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
STATE TREASURER
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = JOE TORSELLA (DEM) 5,961 31.70
02 = OTTO VOIT (REP) 11,178 59.44 04
JAMES BABB (LIB) 687 3.65
03 = KRISTIN COMBS (GRN) 971 5.16 05
WRITE-IN .04
01 02 03 04 05
0001 APOLACON TwWP - 001 63 160 11 17 0
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 97 146 11 11 0
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 220 546 37 27 0
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 357 772 50 46 0
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 129 274 17 9 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 119 225 13 10 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 399 629 50 32 1
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 202 355 32 23 0
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 262 286 41 22 2
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 145 378 33 20 1
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 116 284 20 21 0
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 13 35 1 5 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 145 371 21 16 1
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 119 140 30 8 1
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 229 493 53 37 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 156 241 28 24 0
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 186 442 30 24 0
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 82 136 11 4 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 142 205 23 7 0
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 45 68 6 8 0
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 107 307 21 13 1
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 77 185 11 6 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 66 91 15 8 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 135 209 15 19 0
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 261 540 41 30 0
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 139 328 25 22 0
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 33 93 8 3 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 41 131 8 3 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1w - 030 153 220 19 15 0
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 111 171 13 11 0
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 107 184 20 11 0



0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 242 573 47 25 0
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 86 128 14 7 0
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 82 105 16 15 0
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 172 334 20 19 0
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 303 540 62 32 0
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 249 402 47 33 1
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 212 209 23 24 0
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 47 48 7 2 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 84 106 13 9 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 28 88 8 9 0
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 10TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = MICHAEL MOLESEVICH (DEM) 5,003 26.57
02 = TOM MARINO (REP) 13,782 73.18 03
WRITE-IN 48 25
01 02 03
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 57 194 1
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 71 194 1
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 172 657 1
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 292 922 0
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 111 325 0
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 101 267 0
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 335 782 1
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 160 448 4
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 221 389 5
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 122 457 1
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 104 337 2
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 10 42 0
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 129 425 5
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 104 190 0
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 181 639 0
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 120 323 2
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 161l 523 1
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 62 172 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 130 241 3
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 40 84 1
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 95 357 1
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 68 207 1
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 54 128 0
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 115 266 1
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 214 662 1
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 120 394 0
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 27 107 0
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 30 156 0
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1w - 030 136 268 2
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 100 205 1
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 97 227 1



0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 178 703 2
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 66 174 1
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 66 152 1
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 131 415 0
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 274 672 1
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 230 491 3
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 188 277 2
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 40 63 0
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 65 141 0
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 26 106 2
VOTES PERCENT
SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 23RD DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = GENE YAW (REP) 5,750 98.85
02 = WRITE-IN 67 1.15
01 02
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 216 1
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 1043 11
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 306 1
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 523 5
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 498 3
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 373 4
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 46 1
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 233 2
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 438 6
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 120 1
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 162 1
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 324 4
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 244 3
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 467 9
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 757 15
VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 110TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = TINA PICKETT (REP) 3,393 98.52
02 = WRITE-IN 51 1.48

01 02
0001 APOLACON TWP - 001 222 4
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 761 15
0008 DIMOCK TwWP - 008 547 4
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 46 2
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 110 2
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 318 3
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 124 0



0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029
0037 RUSH TwWP - 037
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039

169 1
493 8
603 12

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 111TH DISTRICT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = JONATHAN FRITZ (REP) 12,322 98.19
02 = WRITE-IN 227 1.81
01 02
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 224 4
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 1043 8
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 368 7
0006 CHOCONUT TWP - 006 301 2
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 886 22
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 463 10
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 493 4
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 373 3
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 472 16
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 234 7
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 707 6
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 373 11
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 584 12
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 195 0
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 282 7
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 378 11
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 234 0
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 145 3
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 729 15
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 431 8
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 323 5
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 241 4
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 273 2
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 767 17
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 193 4
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 173 6
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 745 15
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 337 10
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 75 2
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 160 5
0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 120 1
VOTES PERCENT
PROPOSED CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
Vote for NOT MORE THAN 1
01 = YES 9,115 53.69
02 = NO 7,862 46.31



0001 APOLACON TwWP - 001 127 96
0002 ARARAT TWP - 002 144 99
0003 AUBURN TWP - 003 384 363
0004 BRIDGEWATER TWP - 004 545 556
0005 BROOKLYN TWP - 005 185 208
0006 CHOCONUT TwWP - 006 169 144
0007 CLIFFORD TWP - 007 552 461
0008 DIMOCK TWP - 008 308 247
0009 FOREST CITY BORO - 009 320 244
0011 FOREST LAKE TWP - 011 253 259
0012 FRANKLIN TWP - 012 215 173
0013 FRIENDSVILLE BORO - 013 26 23
0014 GIBSON TWP - 014 276 232
0015 GREAT BEND BORO - 015 150 109
0016 GREAT BEND TWP - 016 402 335
0017 HALLSTEAD BORO - 017 248 171
0018 HARFORD TWP - 018 292 316
0019 HARMONY TWP - 019 112 98
0020 HERRICK TWP - 020 190 143
0021 HOP BOTTOM BORO - 021 61 58
0022 JACKSON TWP - 022 211 191
0023 JESSUP TWP - 023 126 126
0024 LANESBORO BORO - 024 74 91
0025 LATHROP TWP - 025 167 170
0026 LENOX TWP - 026 427 350
0027 LIBERTY TWP - 027 263 197
0028 LITTLE MEADOWS BORO - 028 79 42
0029 MIDDLETOWN TWP - 029 88 83
0030 MONTROSE BORO 1W - 030 192 175
0031 MONTROSE BORO 2W - 031 145 145
0033 NEW MILFORD BORO - 033 161 131
0034 NEW MILFORD TWP - 034 395 408
0035 OAKLAND BORO - 035 125 97
0036 OAKLAND TWP - 036 98 95
0037 RUSH TWP - 037 273 216
0038 SILVER LAKE TWP - 038 556 301
0039 SPRINGVILLE TWP - 039 341 319
0040 SUSQUEHANNA BORO 040 235 181
0044 THOMPSON BORO - 044 55 40
0045 THOMPSON TWP - 045 102 87

0046 UNION DALE BORO - 046 43 82




